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Holiday Closure Dates 2018/2019 

 (based on the academic year) 

2018 
Monday 27th August  

(August Bank Holiday)  

Monday 24th December 2018 – Friday 4th January 2019 inclusive  

(Christmas Holiday)  

2019 
Monday 15th April – Monday 22nd April inclusive  

(Easter Holiday)  

Monday 6th May  

(May Bank Holiday)  

Monday 27th May  

(Spring Bank Holiday)  

Monday 5th August – Friday 16th August inclusive  

(Summer Holiday)  

Monday 26th August  

(August Bank Holiday) 

 
The Maisie Poppins Nursery is open 48 weeks of the year. 

 


